
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID18-1214 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:10/9/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/25/2018 10/25/2018

Title: Actions pertaining to the Design of Substation Expansion at the Fresno/Clovis Regional Wastewater
Reclamation Facility (Council District 3)
1. Award a consultant services agreement in the amount of $177,003 and a contingency of
$10,000 to Electrical Power Systems, Inc., for professional engineering services for the Design of
Substation Expansion at the Fresno/Clovis Regional Wastewater Reclamation Facility (Council District
3)
2. Authorize the Director of Public Utilities, or designee, to sign agreement on behalf of the City

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018-10-25 Attachment 1 - Agreement.pdf, 2. 2018-10-25 Attachment 2 - Fiscal Impact
Statement.pdf, 3. 2018-10-25 Attachment 3 - Vicinity Map.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council10/25/2018 1

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

